N6468A SFP+ Electrical Performance
Validation and Conformance Software
Data Sheet
Features
• The N6468A SFP+ Ethernet
electrical test software has several
features to simplify the validation
of Ethernet designs:

For oscilloscopes with earlier software revisions, upgrade
software is available at
Data rate Standard
Recommended
oscilloscope
Bandwidth of
recommended
oscilloscope
Recommended
fixture
Bandwidth of
recommended
fixture
10 Gb/s SFF-8431 DSO/DSAX92504A 25 GHz SFP+ fixture 10 GHz
DSO/DSAX92504A 25 GHz SFP+ fixture 10 GHz
DSO/DSAX92804A 28 GHz SFP+ fixture 10 GHz
DSO/DSAX93204A 32 GHz SFP+ fixture 10 GHz
DSO/DSAX92504Q 25 GHz SFP+ fixture 10 GHz
DSO/DSAX93304Q 33 GHz SFP+ fixture 10 GHz
DSO/DSAX95004Q 50 GHz SFP+ fixture 10 GHz
DSO/DSAX96204Q 62GHz SFP+ fixture 10 GHz
Data rate Standard
Recommended
oscilloscope
Bandwidth of